
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Arizona 286  263       549  -5 
1  2   California 284  267       551  -3 

T4  3   Arizona State 296  279       575  +16 
6  T4   New Mexico State 297  298       595  +19 
3  T4   New Mexico 293  289       582  +19 
8  6   Stanford 301  297       598  +22 

T4  7   San Diego State Univ 296  303       599  +23 
7  8   Washington 300  301       601  +25 

12  9   UC Davis 309  293       602  +26 
T13  10   San Jose State Univ 311  277       588  +28 
T9  11   Gonzaga University 303  287       590  +30 
T9  12   Idaho, University of 303  306       609  +33 
11  13   Oklahoma State 306  283       589  +35 

T13  14   Northern Arizona U. 311  311       622  +46 
16  T15   Oregon State U. 320  301       621  +58 
15  T15   Hawaii, Univ. of 315  319       634  +58 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 T1   Kayla Mortellaro  Idaho, University of  70  69 (F)       139  -5   
T7 T1   Joanne Lee  California  71  68 (F)       139  -5   
1 T1   Isabelle Boineau  Arizona  69  65 (17)       134  -5   

T11 T1   Haley Andreas *  Arizona  72  52 (14)       124  -5   
T2 5   Alejandra Llaneza  Arizona  70  58 (15)       128  -3   
T2 6   Pia Halbig  California  70  67 (17)       137  -2   
T16 T7   Kristina Wong  Stanford  73  70 (F)       143  -1   
T2 T7   Daniela Holmqvist  California  70  69 (17)       139  -1   
T11 T9   Suterra Chanachai  New Mexico State  72  72 (F)       144  E   
T11 T9   Alice Kim  UC Davis  72  72 (F)       144  E   
T24 T9   Carlota Ciganda  Arizona State  74  57 (15)       131  E   
T2 T12   Karinn Dickinson  Washington  70  75 (F)       145  +1   
T16 T12   Margarita Ramos  Arizona  73  68 (17)       141  +1   
T24 T14   Nikki Koller  Arizona  74  72 (F)       146  +2   
T11 T14   Apinporn Swaschuto  New Mexico State  72  74 (F)       146  +2   
T63 T14   Madeleine Ziegert  San Jose State Univ  80  66 (F)       146  +2   
T7 T14   Sammi Stevens  New Mexico  71  75 (F)       146  +2   
T11 T14   Katrina Delen Briones  San Jose State Univ  72  66 (16)       138  +2   
T16 T19   Stephanie Arcala  San Diego State Univ  73  74 (F)       147  +3   
T16 T19   Christine Wong  San Diego State Univ  73  74 (F)       147  +3   
T7 T19   Manon DeRoey  New Mexico  71  71 (17)       142  +3   
T30 T19   Rebecca Hellbom  New Mexico  75  64 (16)       139  +3   
T36 T23   Kelli Bowers  Washington  76  72 (F)       148  +4   
T7 T23   Rachel Choi  Idaho, University of  71  77 (F)       148  +4   
T24 T23   Victoria Fallgren  Gonzaga University  74  66 (16)       140  +4   
T47 T26   Lila Barton  Stanford  78  71 (F)       149  +5   
T30 T26   Daniela Ordonez  Arizona State  75  74 (F)       149  +5   
T16 T26   Laura Blanco  Arizona State  73  72 (17)       145  +5   
T30 T26   Jocelyn Alford  Oklahoma State  75  61 (15)       136  +5   
T24 T30   Justine Lee  Arizona State  74  76 (F)       150  +6   
T24 T30   Jayde Panos  Oklahoma State  74  76 (F)       150  +6   
T36 T30   Gina Clark *  San Diego State Univ  76  59 (14)       135  +6   
T36 T33   Demi Mak  New Mexico State  76  75 (F)       151  +7   
T47 T33   Whitney French  Oregon State U.  78  65 (16)       143  +7   
T24 T35   Marissa Mar  Stanford  74  78 (F)       152  +8   
T58 T35   Demi Runas  UC Davis  79  73 (F)       152  +8   
T43 T37   Lauren Sewell  Oregon State U.  77  76 (F)       153  +9   
T43 T37   Alessia Knight  San Diego State Univ  77  76 (F)       153  +9   
T47 T37   Teo Poplawski  Idaho, University of  78  75 (F)       153  +9   
T58 T37   Sage Suffecool  Gonzaga University  79  69 (17)       148  +9   
T63 T41   Chelsea Stelzmiller  UC Davis  80  74 (F)       154  +10   
T36 T41   Sally Watson  Stanford  76  78 (F)       154  +10   
T67 T41   Stephanie Kim  Northern Arizona U.  81  73 (F)       154  +10   
T58 T41   Kyndall Ardoin  Arizona  79  75 (F)       154  +10   

T43 T41   Tai Jade Kliebphipat  Gonzaga University  77  77 (F)       154  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T36 T41   Giulia Molinaro  Arizona State  76  73 (17)       149  +10   
T47 T41   Emily Childs  California  78  63 (15)       141  +10   
T30 T48   Madeleine Ystrom  Hawaii, Univ. of  75  80 (F)       155  +11   
T30 T48   Alexa Kim  Northern Arizona U.  75  80 (F)       155  +11   
T36 T48   Sarah Salvo  New Mexico  76  79 (F)       155  +11   
T58 T48   Josephine Janson  Oklahoma State  79  72 (17)       151  +11   
T47 T52   Jessica Chulya  UC Davis  78  78 (F)       156  +12   
T47 T52   A Ram Choi  Washington  78  78 (F)       156  +12   
T16 T52   Joi Pentin  California  73  83 (F)       156  +12   
T16 T52   Samantha Roberts  San Diego State Univ  73  83 (F)       156  +12   
T16 T52   Jessica Howe  Gonzaga University  73  83 (F)       156  +12   
75 T52   Jennifer Brumbaugh  San Jose State Univ  82  71 (17)       153  +12   

T67 T58   Sadena Parks  Washington  81  76 (F)       157  +13   
T76 T58   Amy Simanton  UC Davis  83  74 (F)       157  +13   
T67 T58   Brigitte Baker  Hawaii, Univ. of  81  76 (F)       157  +13   
T47 T58   Rachelle Reali  San Jose State Univ  78  74 (17)       152  +13   
T47 T58   Ashley Malaska *  Arizona  78  64 (14)       142  +13   
T47 T63   Rebecca Durham  Stanford  78  80 (F)       158  +14   
T58 T63   Jade Staggs  Oklahoma State  79  74 (17)       153  +14   
T67 T63   Brittany McKee *  Arizona State  81  62 (14)       143  +14   
T43 T66   Ashley Elias  New Mexico State  77  82 (F)       159  +15   
T76 T66   Dakin Whitmer  Northern Arizona U.  83  76 (F)       159  +15   
T36 T66   Brittany Tallman  Washington  76  83 (F)       159  +15   
T67 T66   Stephanie Corey  Gonzaga University  81  75 (17)       156  +15   
T67 T70   Malin Enarsson  San Diego State Univ  81  79 (F)       160  +16   
T47 T70   Charlee Kapiioho  Hawaii, Univ. of  78  82 (F)       160  +16   
T67 T70   Tiffany Nichols  San Jose State Univ  81  79 (F)       160  +16   
T47 73   Hillary Wood  Oklahoma State  78  83 (F)       161  +17   
T63 T74   Kaitlen Parsons  Northern Arizona U.  80  82 (F)       162  +18   
T67 T74   Erika Lundberg  Hawaii, Univ. of  81  81 (F)       162  +18   
T63 T76   Seshia Lei Telles  Oregon State U.  80  83 (F)       163  +19   
80 T76   L. Bowerman-Ritchie  New Mexico State  86  77 (F)       163  +19   

T30 78   Bethany Leclair  Northern Arizona U.  75  89 (F)       164  +20   
78 79   Julia Hitchins  Idaho, University of  84  85 (F)       169  +25   

T82 80   Rachael Fischer  Oregon State U.  89  77 (17)       166  +27   
T82 81   Sofia Hoglund  New Mexico  89  81 (17)       170  +29   
79 82   Elyse Okada  Oregon State U.  85  90 (17)       175  +34   
84 83   Anna DePalma  Hawaii, Univ. of  96  89 (F)       185  +41   
81 -    Allyssa Nilsson  Idaho, University of  87  W       -     -      
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Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Arizona -5 286 263 549

T1 Isabelle Boineau -5 69 65 134
5 Alejandra Llaneza -3 70 58 128

T12 Margarita Ramos +1 73 68 141
T14 Nikki Koller +2 74 72 146
T41 Kyndall Ardoin +10 79 75 154

2 California -3 284 267 551

T1 Joanne Lee -5 71 68 139
6 Pia Halbig -2 70 67 137

T7 Daniela Holmqvist -1 70 69 139
T41 Emily Childs +10 78 63 141
T52 Joi Pentin +12 73 83 156

3 Arizona State +16 296 279 575

T9 Carlota Ciganda E 74 57 131
T26 Daniela Ordonez +5 75 74 149
T26 Laura Blanco +5 73 72 145
T30 Justine Lee +6 74 76 150
T41 Giulia Molinaro +10 76 73 149

T4 New Mexico State +19 297 298 595

T9 Suterra Chanachai E 72 72 144
T14 Apinporn Swaschuto +2 72 74 146
T33 Demi Mak +7 76 75 151
T66 Ashley Elias +15 77 82 159
T76 L. Bowerman-Ritchie +19 86 77 163

T4 New Mexico +19 293 289 582

T14 Sammi Stevens +2 71 75 146
T19 Manon DeRoey +3 71 71 142
T19 Rebecca Hellbom +3 75 64 139
T48 Sarah Salvo +11 76 79 155

81 Sofia Hoglund +29 89 81 170

6 Stanford +22 301 297 598

T7 Kristina Wong -1 73 70 143
T26 Lila Barton +5 78 71 149
T35 Marissa Mar +8 74 78 152
T41 Sally Watson +10 76 78 154
T63 Rebecca Durham +14 78 80 158

7 San Diego State Univ +23 296 303 599

T19 Stephanie Arcala +3 73 74 147
T19 Christine Wong +3 73 74 147
T37 Alessia Knight +9 77 76 153
T52 Samantha Roberts +12 73 83 156
T70 Malin Enarsson +16 81 79 160

8 Washington +25 300 301 601

T12 Karinn Dickinson +1 70 75 145
T23 Kelli Bowers +4 76 72 148
T52 A Ram Choi +12 78 78 156
T58 Sadena Parks +13 81 76 157
T66 Brittany Tallman +15 76 83 159

9 UC Davis +26 309 293 602

T9 Alice Kim E 72 72 144
T35 Demi Runas +8 79 73 152
T41 Chelsea Stelzmiller +10 80 74 154
T52 Jessica Chulya +12 78 78 156
T58 Amy Simanton +13 83 74 157

10 San Jose State Univ +28 311 277 588

T14 Madeleine Ziegert +2 80 66 146
T14 Katrina Delen Briones +2 72 66 138
T52 Jennifer Brumbaugh +12 82 71 153
T58 Rachelle Reali +13 78 74 152
T70 Tiffany Nichols +16 81 79 160

11 Gonzaga University +30 303 287 590

T23 Victoria Fallgren +4 74 66 140
T37 Sage Suffecool +9 79 69 148
T41 Tai Jade Kliebphipat +10 77 77 154
T52 Jessica Howe +12 73 83 156
T66 Stephanie Corey +15 81 75 156

12 Idaho, University of +33 303 306 609

T1 Kayla Mortellaro -5 70 69 139
T23 Rachel Choi +4 71 77 148
T37 Teo Poplawski +9 78 75 153

79 Julia Hitchins +25 84 85 169
84 Allyssa Nilsson +15 87 0 87

13 Oklahoma State +35 306 283 589

T26 Jocelyn Alford +5 75 61 136
T30 Jayde Panos +6 74 76 150
T48 Josephine Janson +11 79 72 151
T63 Jade Staggs +14 79 74 153

73 Hillary Wood +17 78 83 161

14 Northern Arizona U. +46 311 311 622

T41 Stephanie Kim +10 81 73 154
T48 Alexa Kim +11 75 80 155
T66 Dakin Whitmer +15 83 76 159
T74 Kaitlen Parsons +18 80 82 162

78 Bethany Leclair +20 75 89 164

T15 Oregon State U. +58 320 301 621

T33 Whitney French +7 78 65 143
T37 Lauren Sewell +9 77 76 153
T76 Seshia Lei Telles +19 80 83 163

80 Rachael Fischer +27 89 77 166
82 Elyse Okada +34 85 90 175
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T15 Hawaii, Univ. of +58 315 319 634

T48 Madeleine Ystrom +11 75 80 155
T58 Brigitte Baker +13 81 76 157
T70 Charlee Kapiioho +16 78 82 160
T74 Erika Lundberg +18 81 81 162

83 Anna DePalma +41 96 89 185
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T1 Haley Andreas (Arizona) 72 52 124

T30 Gina Clark (San Diego State Univ) 76 59 135

T58 Ashley Malaska (Arizona) 78 64 142

T63 Brittany McKee (Arizona State) 81 62 143
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